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10°
110
120

14!

16°
1

Jean Cardoso
Paulo Pedrozo
Luigi Dambros
Daniel Cabette
Ruan Cuchi
Ricardo Ficagna
Andre Bastos
Andre Dauer
Luis Andrade
Alexandro Tonol
Gustavo Gomes
Anderson Souza
Luciano Sassano
Samuel Dal Mas
Ronan Stolarz
Willian Pires

Tarcisio Rodrigues

*POLE POSITION: JEAN CARDOSO
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*POLE POSITION: RAFAEL DEMMER
* JOSINEI CORDEIRO E DOUGLAS BOHMER DESCLASSIFICADOS
POIS NAO SE PESARAM

Rafael Demmer
Hernani Pamplona
Custodio Ribeiro
Ederson Wippel
Franciel Vivan
Marcio Vieira
Ricardo Schwingel
Rubens Cechinato
Andrei Ramalho
Rafael Inacio

Jean Stolarz

Luiz Martins
Helder Oliveira
Felipe Pavoni
Luciano Martins
Ravel Carbonera
Josinei Cordeiro
Douglas Bohmer

COPA BOTEQUIM GP DE KART 2018 - ETAPA 3 (28/04) - RESULTADOS DAS CORRIDAS

13 voltas
+1.753
+3.990
+17.774
+18.179
+20.101
+24.732
+33.222
+36.784
+45.597
+45.662
+1.00.340
+1.03.966
+1.10.322
+1.13.346
+1 volta
+2 voltas

13 voltas
+4.693
+5.027
+5.360
+5.760
+1.502
+1.835
+8.109

+15.212
+18.311

+21.663
+30.852
+32.419
+38.642
+38.861
+40.042
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO

1.09.478
1.05.381
1.09.809
110.213
110221
1.10.410
110948
110.806
110303
111.494
110.902
111.411
111.851
111184
112.460
113.145
12181

1.09.446
1.09.557
1.09.389
1.09.621
1.09.176
1.09.361
1.09.505
1.09.361
110.358
1.09.320
110.047
111181
110301
1.10.647
110.553
111.547

10°
110
120
13°
14°
15°
16"
1
18°
190
20°

Ari Bellini

Rodrigo Santos
Jefferson de Souza
Fabricio Santos
Adilson Farias
Victor Amarante
Joaz Viana

Enzo Vega

Diego Acosta
Sergio Martins
Deivid Vidal
Daniel Gevaerd
Lucas Vetorello
Luiz Magarotto
Carlos Neis
Anderson Romani
Renan Visenteiner
Ricardo Cuchi
Lucas Morastoni
Alexandre Piccoli

*POLE POSITION: ARI BELLINI

13 voltas
+4.050
+9.031
+12.057
+17.437
+18.714
+22.235
+22.720

+25.484
+25.851
+27.980
+29.709
+33.177
+34.689
+35.572
+37.962

+45.840
+49.265
+54.410

+54 666

110.130
110.022
110.267
110.737
1.10.405
1.10.683
110.720
110.440

110.411
110572
1.11.603
110.799
1.11.676

110.541
1.10.599
1.10.842

112746




